A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2013, Cadetti

80
9.84 -0,8 PADERI SEBASTIAN 98 CM REGGIOLO (RE) 20/09/2013
9.8 VENEZIANI ALBERTO 98 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
10.2 ADAMO CORRADO 98 CM PIACENZA 06/04/2013
10.45 -0,6 BADINI MATTEO 99 CM REGGIOLO (RE) 20/09/2013
10.49 +0,3 PLAKU DORIS 99 CM REGGIO EMILIA 26/05/2013
10.63 -1,2 BONGIORNI JURI 98 CM REGGIO EMILIA 26/05/2013
10.4 ARIOLI LUCA 98 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
10.6 TREVISANI FILIPPO 99 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
10.7 ROMANINI OSCAR 99 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
10.8 MAGNANI MARTINO 99 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
11.0 BORLENGHI FRANCESCO 98 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
11.2 MOSCONI LUCA 99 CM PIACENZA 06/04/2013
11.2 SENISE FABRIZIO 99 CM PIACENZA 06/04/2013
11.3 MANNINA PIETRO 98 CM PIACENZA 06/04/2013
11.7 MAZZARI GILBERTO 98 CM PIACENZA 04/05/2013
100
12.2 VENEZIANI ALBERTO 98 CM PIACENZA 23/04/2013
300
39.23 PADERI SEBASTIAN 98 CM REGGIOLO (RE) 28/09/2013
39.76 ADAMO CORRADO 98 CM CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 12/06/2013
41.6 VENEZIANI ALBERTO 98 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
43.0 ARIOLI LUCA 98 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
43.69 BORLENGHI FRANCESCO 98 CM CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 12/06/2013
44.0 BONGIORNI JURI 98 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
45.1 MOSCONI LUCA 99 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
45.3 ROMANINI OSCAR 99 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
51.2 PLAKU DORIS 99 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
51.3 SENISE FABRIZIO 99 CM PIACENZA 13/04/2013
400
56.5 ADAMO CORRADO 98 CM PIACENZA 23/04/2013
1:05.7 BORLENGHI FRANCESCO 98 CM PIACENZA 23/04/2013
1000
2:56.57 TREVISANI FILIPPO 99 CM REGGIOLO (RE) 28/09/2013
2:56.66 ADAMO CORRADO 98 CM REGGIO EMILIA 25/05/2013
3:25.11 BONELLI LUCA VIREAK 99 CM CASTELFRANCO E. (MO) 21/09/2013
3:26.8 BORLENGHI FRANCESCO 98 CM PIACENZA 06/06/2013
3:27.6 PELAGATTI FRANCESCO 99 CM PIACENZA 06/06/2013
3:32.7 ARIOLI LUCA 98 CM PIACENZA 06/06/2013
3:34.02 DALLAVALLE ANDREA 99 CM CASTELFRANCO E. (MO) 21/09/2013
3:43.6 VENEZIANI ALBERTO 98 CM PIACENZA 06/06/2013
3:53.7 ROMANINI OSCAR 99 CM PIACENZA 06/06/2013
4:13.3 MANNINA PIETRO 98 CM PIACENZA 06/06/2013

Graduatorie 2013 Cadetti



2000

6:40.6
8:14.17

100 Hs H84

14.58
16.14
15.9
16.26
16.50
17.2
17.8
20.4
20.9
22.9

300 Hs H76

44.48
44.9

+0,7
+1,0

+0,0
+0,0

LUNGO

6.04
5.42
541
5.29
5.08
4.95
4.88
4.65
4.61
4.55
4.34
4.30
4.19
4.18
4.16
4.03
4.01
3.82
3.51

ALTO

1.71
1.66
1.56
1.56
1.45
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.25

+0,5
+1,6

+0,5

+0,7

TREVISANI FILIPPO
SENISE FABRIZIO

VENEZIANI ALBERTO
BONELLI LUCA VIREAK
DALLAVALLE ANDREA
PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
ADAMO CORRADO
TREVISANI FILIPPO
ARIOLI LUCA
BORLENGHI FRANCESCO
ROMANINI OSCAR
MANNINA PIETRO

ADAMO CORRADO
VENEZIANI ALBERTO

BONELLI LUCA VIREAK
ARIOLI LUCA
DALLAVALLE ANDREA
ADAMO CORRADO
PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
BADINI MATTEO
VENEZIANI ALBERTO
TREVISANI FILIPPO
BONGIORNI JURI
PADERI SEBASTIAN
BORLENGHI FRANCESCO
MOSCONI LUCA

PLAKU DORIS

SENISE FABRIZIO
ROMANINI OSCAR
MAZZARI GILBERTO
MAGNANI MARTINO
MANNINA PIETRO
CAPPA TOMMASO

PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
DALLAVALLE ANDREA
ARIOLI LUCA

BONELLI LUCA VIREAK
ADAMO CORRADO
VENEZIANI ALBERTO
BONGIORNI JURI
ROMANINI OSCAR
MANNINA PIETRO
BORLENGHI FRANCESCO

99
99

98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
98

98
98

99
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98

99
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
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CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

REGGIOLO (RE)
REGGIO EMILIA

REGGIOLO (RE)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
BUSSETO (PR)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

REGGIOLO (RE)
PIACENZA

CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
REGGIO EMILIA
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA

REGGIOLO (RE)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

FAENZA (RA)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

29/09/2013
26/05/2013

28/09/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
21/09/2013
21/09/2013
14/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

29/09/2013
06/04/2013

21/09/2013
26/05/2013
13/04/2013
21/09/2013
13/04/2013
28/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
06/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/06/2013
13/04/2013

20/10/2013
21/09/2013
04/05/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/04/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013



TRIPLO

12.32
12.16
9.78

ASTA
2.30

+0,1
-0,4
+0,4

DALLAVALLE ANDREA
BONELLI LUCA VIREAK
BORLENGHI FRANCESCO

DALLAVALLE ANDREA

PESO Kg 4,000

9.38
8.40
7.07

MANNINA PIETRO
PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
ROMANINI OSCAR

DISCO Kg 1,500

19.70
18.84

PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
MANNINA PIETRO

GIAVELLOTTO Gr 600

31.70
27.06
22.87
19.51
19.21
19.04
16.76
14.48
10.88

BONELLI LUCA VIREAK
DALLAVALLE ANDREA
BORLENGHI FRANCESCO
MANNINA PIETRO
ADAMO CORRADO
PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
VENEZIANI ALBERTO
ROMANINI OSCAR
ARIOLI LUCA

MARTELLO Kg 4,000

21.59 ROMANINI OSCAR
17.94 MANNINA PIETRO
PENTATHLON
2591 BONELLI LUCA VIREAK
2308 ADAMO CORRADO
2139 PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
2127 DALLAVALLE ANDREA
1944 VENEZIANI ALBERTO
1707 ARIOLI LUCA
1254 BORLENGHI FRANCESCO
831 MANNINA PIETRO
822 ROMANINI OSCAR
MARCIA Km 4
25:32.02 MAZZARI GILBERTO
STAF 4x100
49.62 BONGIORNI, BONELLI, PADERI, MAGNANI
51.68 ARIOLI, MOSCONI, MAGNANI, PLAKU

99
99
98

99

98
99
99

99
98

99
99
98
98
98
99
98
99
98

99
98

99
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
99

98
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CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM

CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM

REGGIOLO (RE)
REGGIOLO (RE)
REGGIO EMILIA

REGGIO EMILIA

PIACENZA
PIACENZA
REGGIO EMILIA

PIACENZA
REGGIO EMILIA

CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

REGGIOLO (RE)
REGGIO EMILIA

CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

REGGIO EMILIA

REGGIO EMILIA
MODENA

29/09/2013
29/09/2013
25/05/2013

26/05/2013

06/04/2013
06/04/2013
26/05/2013

13/04/2013
25/05/2013

11/05/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

28/09/2013
26/05/2013

21/09/2013
06/06/2013
21/09/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

25/05/2013

26/05/2013
01/05/2013



STAF 3x1000

9:25.14 TREVISANI, BORLENGHI F., ADAMO C. CM  MODENA 01/05/2013

Graduatorie 2013 Cadetti



